

14658 E 925 North Rd Bloomington, IL 61705

## **FEE SCHEDULE**

## **Emergency service pricing:**

Emergency service crane site visit = 65 ton crane @ \$650/hr with operator with 8 hr minimum. (\$10/ton)

(If job extends into more than one day a second Emergency service visit will apply.)

<u>Labor</u> = \$140/hr per man with minimum 8 hrs. (Maximum 8 personnel)

Support Equipment: Spider lift, Mini skid, Chipper, log loader, dump trailer, Full size skid =

\$250/hr with an 8 hr minimum per piece of equipment.

Extras: Ground mat protection = Flat fee of \$250

Light towers = Flat fee of \$250



14658 E 925 North Rd Bloomington, IL 61705

## **FEE SCHEDULE**

## **Emergency service pricing:**

Emergency service crane site visit = 65 ton crane @ \$650/hr with operator with 8 hr minimum. (\$10/ton)

(If job extends into more than one day a second Emergency service visit will apply.)

<u>Labor</u> = \$140/hr per man with minimum 8 hrs. (Maximum 8 personnel)

Support Equipment: Spider lift, Mini skid, Chipper, log loader, dump trailer, Full size skid =

\$250/hr with an 8 hr minimum per piece of equipment.

Extras: Ground mat protection = Flat fee of \$250

Light towers = Flat fee of \$250